
SALADS
Greek Salad 

Green Salad 

Ceaser Salad

SHARERS
Chicken wings 

Chicken Strips 

Onion Rings 

Nachos 

Cheesy Garlic 
Buns 

Meat on 
Spicy Hummus

7
5
9

6.50
6.50
4.50
6.50

5

6.50

Startes & Sharers

NIBLES
Olives 

Crisps 

Breadstick & 
Hummus

Carrots & 
Hummus 

Bread & 
Hummus

4
3

4

4

4

FRIES

Portion of Chips 

Truffle Chips 

Sweet Potato 
Fries

3.50
4.50
4.0

£

£

£

£



Simply choose any of the below options with your favourite brioche bun or have it all in a flat 
wrap. Extra add-ons are available on request.

£9

The Cheese One
6oz beef patty with burger 
sauce, lettuce, tomato, gherkin 
and American cheese

£10

£12

The Drooling 
Mariachi
6oz beef patty, lettuce, mild 
tomato salsa, mozzarella cheese, 
Mexican cheese, tortilla chips, 
jalapeños.

£12

Burger or Wrap ?

Harmony 
Special
6oz beef patty, breaded chicken 
breast, lettuce, tomato, burger 
sauce, onion rings, gherkin and 
triple cheese

£14

Pollo Queso
With lettuce, mayo & cheese

£10

Xinla de pollo
With lettuce, sweet & sour 
sauce & smoky cheese

£10

Halloumi & 
Mushroom
With lettuce, grilled tomato, red 
pepper, sweet chilli sauce.

£10

Plain Burger
6oz beef patty, lettuce, choice 
of ketchup or mayo

Fire Burger
6oz beef patty, lettuce, tomato, 
fried onion, spicy sauce and 
jalapeños sauce with smoky 
cheese.



CAKES
Carrot Cake 

Rainbow Cake 

Cheesecake

BAKERY
Butter Croissant 

Pain Au Raisin 

Pain Au Triple
Chocolat

4
4
4

2
2
2

2
1.50

2

£

£

Desserts

Muffin

Doughnut 

Scone 



Fusilli with tomato sauce

Mac & Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese

Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger

Chicken nuggets 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Cheese & Tomato 
Sandwich

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

6

£

KIDS MENU

All kids food is served with a fruit shot 
or capri san drink and a side of green 

salad, chips and peas or sweetcorn



BEERS
Budweiser

Peroni 

Corona

3.50
3.50
3.50

WINES
White wine 

Red wine 

Rose

Prosecco

6
6
5
5

£ £

Alcohol

COCKTAILS
Margarita 

Mojito 

Pornstar Martini 

Espresso Martini 

Old Fashioned 

6
8
8
8
8

8
6
8
8

£

Negroni 

Aperol Spritz 

Pina Colada 

Tom Collins



WATER

Water 

Sparkling Water

Soda Water 

Tonic Water 

Ginger Ale 

Lemonade

JUICE

Orange juice 

Apple Juice 

Canberry Juice

J20 / Bravo  

Soft drink can

Capri Sun 2

Fruit Shoot

2

2.50

3

3

3

3

£

4

2.50

2

2.50

2

2

2

£

DRinks



ADD ON
Scrambled Egg

Poached Egg 

Ham portion 

Smoked Salmon

SWEET
Scones (2x toasted)
(With butter, jam, Nutella)

Crepe’s
(Various types)

2
2
2
4

£

6

6

£

Breakfast

Smashed Avo on Toast
Using toasted burger patty slightly
cut in the middle

£6
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125 Colney Hatch Lane,
Muswell Hill, N10 1HD




